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NMPOQTAGAHMA 2021-2022 KATHIOPIAZ TAIAQN A OMINOZ A ®AZH

10¢'YPOX
1 n AywvioTikni
Hu/via Qpa Mmedo Ay wyvacg
06/10/2021 2000 ZEPPQN/OMONOIA TIANZEPPAIKOZ MIr'z AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA
06/10/2021 1800 ZXZEPPQN/OMONOIA IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQON BIZAATHZ T'AZ NITPITAZ
06/10/2021 1600 ZEPPQN/OMONOIA ZzEPPEZ AE >EPPEZ 'Z 2017
06/10/2021 1900 HPAKAEIAZ HPAKAEIAZ A.O. POYTEA Ar'Z ZIA/ZTPOY
Psmé: OPOEAZ N.ZKOMOY TEPPON
2 n AywvioTiKn
Hp/via Qpa MMmedo Ay wvag
13/10/2021 1800 ZEPPQN/OMONOIA AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA OP®EAZ N.ZKOMNOY
13/10/2021 1800 NITPITAZ BIZAATHZ T'AZ NITPITAZ MANZEPPAIKOXZ MI'z
13/10/2021 1600 ZEPPQN/OMONOIA ZzEPPEXZTZ 2017 IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQN
13/10/2021 1800 ZIAHP/ZTPOY POYTIEA ATZ ZIA/ZTPOY >EPPEX AE
Psm6: HPAKAEIAZ A.O.
3 n Aywviorikni
Hp/via Qpa Mmedo Ay wyvacg
02/10/2021 1700 NEOY zZKOMNOY OPO®EAZ N.ZKOMNOY BIZAATHZ FAZ NITPITAZ
02/10/2021 2000 ZEPPQON/OMONOIA TIANZEPPAIKOZ MIr'z >EPPEX 'Z 2017
02/10/2021 1600 ZEPPQN/OMONOIA IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQN POYTMEA Ar'Z ZIA/ZTPOY
02/10/2021 1400 ZXEPPQN/OMONOIA ZEPPEZX AE HPAKAEIAZ A.O.
Psm6: AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AEYKQNA
4 n AywvioTiki
Hp/via Qpa MMmedo Ay wvag
09/10/2021 1500 ZXEPPQN/OMONOIA ZEPPEXTZ 2017 OPO®EAZ N.ZKOMNOY
09/10/2021 1600 ZIAHP/ZTPOY POYTEA ATz ZIA/ZTPOY MANZEPPAIKOZ MIr'z
09/10/2021 1500 HPAKAEIAX HPAKAEIAZ A.O. IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQN
09/10/2021 1600 NITPITAZ BIZAATHZ FAZ NITPITAZ AOGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA
Psmé: SEPPEZ AE
5 n Aywviorikn
Hup/via Qpa Mmedo Ay wyvacg
20/10/2021 1900 NEOY zZKOMNOY OPO®EAZ N.ZKOMNOY POYTEA Ar'Z ZIA/ZTPOY
17/10/2021 1700 ZEPPQN/OMONOIA TIANZEPPAIKOZ MI'z HPAKAEIAZ A.O.
17/10/2021 1500 ZEPPQN/OMONOIA IKAPOI AOK XEPPQN >EPPEX AE
16/10/2021 1500 ZEPPQN/OMONOIA AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA >EPPEX X2 2017
Psm6: BIZAATHZ FAZ NITPITAZ
6 n AywvioTikn
Hp/via Qpa Mmedo Ay wyvacg
24/10/2021 1500 HPAKAEIAX HPAKAEIAZ A.O. OPO®EAZ N.ZKOMNOY
24/10/2021 1700 ZEPPQN/OMONOIA ZzEPPEZ AE MANZEPPAIKOZ MIr'z
23/10/2021 1600 ZIAHP/ZTPOY POYTIEA ATZ ZIA/ZTPOY AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA
24/10/2021 1500 ZXEPPQN/OMONOIA ZEPPEXTZ 2017 BIZAATHZ T'AZ NITPITAZ

Pemé: IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQON



NMPOTAGAHMA 2021-2022 KATHIOPIAZ TAIAQN A OMINOZ A ®AZH

Hu/via
06/11/2021
06/11/2021
07/11/2021
06/11/2021

Hp/via
14/11/2021
14/11/2021
14/11/2021
14/11/2021

Hp/via
24/11/2021
21/11/2021
20/11/2021
20/11/2021

Qpa
1500
1500
1600
1600

Qpa
1500
1700
1600
1600

Qpa
1800
1500
1600
1500

7 n AywvioTiki

Mmedo Ay wyvacg
NEQOY zKOMNoY OPO®EAZ N.ZKOMNOY >EPPEX AE
>EPPQN/OMONOIA TMANZEPPAIKOZ MIr'z IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQN
EPPQN/OMONOIA AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA HPAKAEIAZ A.O.

NITPITAZ BIZAATHZ FAZ NITPITAZ
Psmé: TEPPEZ 'z 2017
8 n Aywviorikn
Mredo
>EPPQON/OMONOIA [IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQON
>EPPQN/OMONOIA ZEPPEZ AE
HPAKAEIAZ HPAKAEIAZ A.O.
ZIAHP/ZTPOY POYIMEA Ar'Z ZIA/ZTPOY
Pemré: NMANZEPPAIKOZ MI's
9 n AywvioTikn
Mredo
NEQY zKOMNoy OPO®EAZ N.ZKOMNOY

ZEPPQON/OMONOIA  AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA
NITPITAZ BIZAATHZ T'AZ NITPITAZ

ZEPPON/OMONOIA >EPPEX 'z 2017
Pemé: POYIMEA AT'E ZIA/ZTPOY

POYTMEA Az ZIA/ZTPOY

Ay wyvacg

OP®EAZ N.ZKOMNOY
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA
BIZAATHZ T'AZ NITPITAZ
2EPPEX 'Z 2017

Ay wyvacg

MANZEPPAIKOZ MI'z
IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQN
2EPPEX AE
HPAKAEIAZ A.O.



NMPOQTAGAHMA 2021-2022 KATHIOPIAZ TAIAQN A OMINOZ A ®AZH

20¢ 'YPOZX

Hp/via
27/11/2021
27/11/2021
28/11/2021
27/11/2021

Hp/via
05/12/2021
05/12/2021
05/12/2021
05/12/2021

Hu/via
12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021

Hup/via
19/12/2021
19/12/2021
19/12/2021
18/12/2021

Hp/via
09/01/2022
09/01/2022
09/01/2022
09/01/2022

Hup/via
15/01/2022
16/01/2022
15/01/2022
15/01/2022

Hu/via
22/01/2022
22/01/2022
23/01/2022
23/01/2022

Qpa
1500
1600
1500
1600

Qpa
1600
1600
1400
1800

Qpa
1600
1500
1600
1600

Qpa
1600
1500
1700
1500

Qpa
1600
1600
1700
1500

Qpa
1600
1500
1500
1600

Qpa
1700
1500
1600
1600

1 n AywvioTiki

Mredo
YEPPQON/OMONOIA AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA
BIZAATHZ FAZ NIFPITAZ
ZEPPQON/OMONOIA ZEPPEZ'Z 2017

NITPITAZ

ZIAHP/ZTPOY

2 n AywvioTiKn

Mredo

NEOY ZKONoyY

2EPPQON/OMONOIA
2EPPQON/OMONOIA
2EPPQON/OMONOIA

2EPPEX AE
Pemé: HPAKAEIAZ A.O.

3 n Aywviorikn

Mmedo

NITPITAZ

ZIAHP/ZTPOY
HPAKAEIAX

OP®EAZ N.ZKOMNOY
MANZEPPAIKOZ MI'z
IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQN

Ayw

POYTMEA Ar'z ZIA/ZTPOY
Psm6: OPOEAT N.ZKOMOY LEPPON

Ayw

Ay w

BIZAATHZ T'AZ NITPITAZ
2EPPON/OMONOIA XEPPEX 'z 2017

HPAKAEIAZ A.O.

POYTEA Az ZIA/ZTPOY

Peré: AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AEYKQNA

4 n AywvioTiki

Mmedo

NEOY ZKONoY

ZEPPQN/OMONOIA
ZEPPQON/OMONOIA
ZEPPQON/OMONOIA

Pemé: TEPPEZ AE
5 n Aywviorikn

OP®EAZ N.ZKOMNOY
MANZEPPAIKOZ MI'Z
IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQN
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA

Ay w

Mredo Ay w
2IAHP/ZTPOY POYTMEA Ar'z ZIA/ZTPOY
HPAKAEIAZ HPAKAEIAX A.O.
>EPPQON/OMONOIA ZZEPPEZ AE
ZEPPQON/OMONOIA ZEPPEZ 'z 2017

Pem6: BIZAATHZ FAZ NIFPITAZ
6 n Aywviorikn

Mmedo

NEQY ZKOroy

OP®EAZ N.ZKOIOY

Ay w

2EPPQON/OMONOIA TIANZEPPAIKOZ MI'x
2EPPON/OMONOIA  AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA
BIZAATHX TAZ NITPITAX

NITPITAZ

Pemé: IKAPOI AOK XEPPQN
7 n AywvioTikn

Mmedo

ZEPPQON/OMONOIA
ZEPPQON/OMONOIA
HPAKAEIAX
ZIAHP/ZTPOY

2EPPEX AE

HPAKAEIAZ A.O.

Pemro: YEPPEZ 'Z 2017

Ay w

IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQN

POYMEA Ar'z ZIA/ZTPOY

vag
MANZEPPAIKOZ MI''z
IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQN
>EPPEZ AE
HPAKAEIAZ A.O.

vag
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA
BIZAATHZ FT'AZ NITPITAZ
>EPPEX 'z 2017
POYTIEA ATZ ZIA/ZTPOY

vVacg
OPO®EAZ N.ZKOTIOY
MANZEPPAIKOZ Mlz
IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQN
2EPPEZ AE

vVacg
2EPPEZ 'Z 2017
POYTIEA ATz ZIA/ZTPOY
HPAKAEIAZ A.O.
BIZAATHZ T'AZ NIFPITAZ

vag
OPO®EAZ N.ZKOTIOY
MANZEPPAIKOZ MI'z
IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQN
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA

vVacg
HPAKAEIAZ A.O.
2EPPEZ AE

POYTIEA AT'Z ZIA/ZTPOY
2EPPEZ 'Z 2017

vVacg
OPO®EAZ N.ZKOTIOY
MANZEPPAIKOZ MI'z
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA
BIZAATHZ T'AZ NIFPITAZ



NMPOTAGAHMA 2021-2022 KATHIOPIAZ lMAIAQN A OMINOZ A PAZH

Hp/via
30/01/2022
29/01/2022
29/01/2022
30/01/2022

Hu/via
06/02/2022
06/02/2022
05/02/2022
06/02/2022

Qpa
1600
1500
1600
1600

Qpa
1500
1700
1500
1600

8 n Aywvioriki

Mredo Ay wyvacg
NEOQOY ZKOINoY OPO®EAZ N.ZKOTIOY IKAPOI AOK ZEPPQN
YEPPQON/OMONOIA AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA YEPPEX AE
NIFPITAZ BIXAATHX FAZ NIFPITAX HPAKAEIAX A.O.
YEPPQON/OMONOIA ZEPPEX I'X 2017 POYTMEA Ar'z ZIA/ZTPOY

Perré: NMANZEPPAIKOZ M
9 n AywviorTikn

Mmedo Ay wyvacg
>EPPQON/OMONOIA TTANZEPPAIKOZ MI'z OPO®EAZ N.ZKOTIOY
>EPPQON/OMONOIA [IKAPOI AOK XEPPQON AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA
>EPPQON/OMONOIA ZEPPEZ AE BIZAATHZ FAZ NIFPITAZ
HPAKAEIAZ HPAKAEIAX A.O. EPPEX 'z 2017

Pemro: POYTIEA Ar'Z ZIA/ZTPOY



